Swivels & Rack Equipment
DPL414877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com760
T
O-Ring Swivel Joints
O-Ring Parts Identification List
O-Ring Features:
•	� The O-ring pressure seal ensures a leak-proof seal at either high or low pressure and smoother rotation at lower torques than
multiple seal designs.

OS (O-Ring)
stainless steel
Part Number Configuration
Swivels & Rack Equipment
DPL414877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com766
T
Male Threaded
Female Threaded
Extended Length - Male Threaded
Slip-on
Round Tank Truck Flange Gaskets (TTMA)
TTMA flange x standard male NPT
TTMA
Flange
Male
NPT
Overall
Length
Aluminum
Part # Price/E
3" 3" 2½" TTF3AL-3MT $87.50
4" 3" 2½" TTF4AL-3MT 65.90
4" 4" 2½" TTF4AL-4MT 61.10
TTMA flange x extended length male NPT
TTMA
Flange
Male
NPT
Overall
Length
Aluminum
Part # Price/E
4" 3" 5½" TTF4AL-3EMT $87.50
4" 4" 5½" TTF4AL-4EMT 102.15
TTMA flange x female NPT
TTMA
Flange
Female
NPT
Overall
Length
Aluminum
Part # Price/E
4" 3" 2½" TTF4AL-3FT $78.35
4" 4" 2½" TTF4AL-4FT 78.05
TTMA flange x socket weld
TTMA
Flange
Pipe
Size
Aluminum
Part # Price/E
4" 4" TTF400SP $67.00
Size OD ID THK Material Part # Price/E
3" 5-5/8" 3-1/2" 1/8" Cork / Buna 300GTTFCB $3.90
3" 5-5/8" 3-1/2" 1/16" PTFE envelope with Klinger filler 300GTTFTK 17.25
3" 5-5/8" 3-1/2" 1/8" Klingersil® C-4401 300GTTFK 9.95